
BREAKFAST
FROM 8:30 TILL 11 A.M. ON WEEKDAYS, 
AND
FROM 9 TILL 11:15 A.M. ON WEEKENDS

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

BUTTER CROISSANT

     
BUTTER CROISSANT WITH 
BUTTER
       
BUTTER CROISSANT WITH 
HOMEMADE JAM
         
BUTTER CROISSANT WITH 
BUTTER 
AND HOMEMADE JAM

MUESLI WITH SEASONAL 
FRUITS 

EGG BREAD WITH CHIVE 
SOUR CREAM   
   
CRISP VIENNA SAUSAGES
WITH HORSERADISH CREAM 
AND MUSTARD
   
SOFT-BOILED EGGS, 
OR HARD-BOILED EGGS

FRIED EGGS 
(FROM 2 EGGS)
 
HAM & EGGS 
 
BACON & EGGS

790,-

790,-

1290,-

1290,-

1690,-

2790,-

2190,-

2890,-

450,-

990,-

1790,-

1790,-

SCRAMBLED EGGS 
(FROM 3 EGGS)

SCRAMBLED EGGS 
(FROM 3 EGGS)         
-WITH FRESH BASIL AND 
TOMATO
         
-WITH SMOKED CHEESE 
AND RUCCOLA
         
-SCRAMBLED EGGS
WITH PRAGUE HAM

-SCRAMBLED EGGS 
HUNGARIAN STYLE 
(MANGALITSA SAUSAGE, 
BACON, ONION, TOMATO, 
GREEN PEPPER)

2190,-

2390,-

2690,-

3190,-

1390,-

OMELETTE
(FROM 2 EGGS)

OMELETTE (FROM 2 EGGS)         
-WITH SPINACH AND 
GOAT CHEESE

-WITH MUSHROOMS, FRIED 
BACON, SOUR CREAM

-WITH PRAGUE HAM, 
CHEDDAR CHEESE AND 
ARUGULA

2990,-

3190,-

3290,-

1790,-

EGG BENEDICT

-WITH SPINACH AND 
TOMATO

-WITH HAM

-WITH SMOKED SALMON 
AND AVOCADO CREAM

2890,-

3390,-

5290,-

FRENCH BREAKFAST

BUTTER CROISSANT, 
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT, 
BUTTER, HOMEMADE JAM

2390,-

VIENNESE 
BREAKFAST

FRIED EGGS, VIENNA SAUSAGE, 
HORSERADISH CREAM, MUSTARD

3690,-

ENGLISH 
BREAKFAST

FRIED EGGS, BACON, BEANS, 
SAUSAGES, FRIED MUSHROOMS, 
FRIED TOMATO

4190,-

SALMON 
BREAKFAST

SMOKED SALMON, OMELETTE, 
AVOCADO CREAM, TOMATO SALSA

5990,-

 
In  case of Euro payment, the return is in HUF.

All prices are in HUF inclusive of VAT, 
a 13% service charge will be added to the total.

BREAKFAST 
WITH SPREADS

FRESH BAGUETTE, AUBERGINE 
CREAM, SPICY COTTAGE CHEESE 
SPREAD, DUCK CRACKLING CREAM, 
VEGETABLES

3990,-

PEASANT 
BREAKFAST

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE, 
SMOKED HAM, BOILED EGG, 
SPICY COTTAGE CHEESE CREAM, 
RED ONION, GREEN PEPPER, 
TOMATO 

3990,-


