SZERECSEN

BISZTRÓ

In case of Euro payment, the return is in HUF. All prices are in HUF inclusive of VAT, a 13% service charge will be added to the total.

2390,-

BREAKFAST

FROM 8:30 TILL 11 A.M. ON WEEKDAYS, AND

FROM 9 TILL 11:15 A.M. ON WEEKENDS

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	790,-
BUTTER CROISSANT	790,-
BUTTER CROISSANT WITH BUTTER	1290,-
BUTTER CROISSANT WITH HOMEMADE JAM	1290,-
BUTTER CROISSANT WITH BUTTER AND HOMEMADE JAM	1690,-
MUESLI WITH SEASONAL FRUITS	2790,-
EGG BREAD WITH CHIVE SOUR CREAM	2190,-
CRISP VIENNA SAUSAGES WITH HORSERADISH CREAM AND MUSTARD	2890,-
SOFT-BOILED EGGS, OR HARD-BOILED EGGS	450,-
FRIED EGGS (FROM 2 EGGS)	990,-
HAM & EGGS	1790,-

BACON & EGGS

SCRAMBLED EGG	is 1390,-
(FROM 3 EGGS)	

SCRAMBLED EGGS (FROM 3 EGGS) -WITH FRESH BASIL AND TOMATO	2190
-WITH SMOKED CHEESE AND RUCCOLA	2390
-SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH PRAGUE HAM	2690
-SCRAMBLED EGGS HUNGARIAN STYLE (MANGALITSA SAUSAGE, BACON, ONION, TOMATO, GREEN PEPPER)	3190

OMELETTE	1790,-
(FROM 2 EGGS)	

OMELETTE (FROM 2 EGGS) -WITH SPINACH AND GOAT CHEESE	2990,
-WITH MUSHROOMS, FRIED BACON, SOUR CREAM	3190,
-WITH PRAGUE HAM.	3290.

EGG BENEDICT

CHEDDAR CHEESE AND

ARUGULA

1790,-

-WITH SPINACH AND TOMATO	2890,-
-WITH HAM	3390,-
-WITH SMOKED SALMON AND AVOCADO CREAM	5290,-

FRENCH BREAKFAST

BUTTER CROISSANT, PAIN AU CHOCOLAT, BUTTER, HOMEMADE JAM

VIENNESE 3690,-BREAKFAST

FRIED EGGS, VIENNA SAUSAGE, HORSERADISH CREAM, MUSTARD

ENGLISH 4190,-BREAKFAST

FRIED EGGS, BACON, BEANS, SAUSAGES, FRIED MUSHROOMS, FRIED TOMATO

SALMON 5990,-BREAKFAST

SMOKED SALMON, OMELETTE, AVOCADO CREAM, TOMATO SALSA

BREAKFAST 3990,-WITH SPREADS

FRESH BAGUETTE, AUBERGINE CREAM, SPICY COTTAGE CHEESE SPREAD, DUCK CRACKLING CREAM, VEGETABLES

PEASANT 3990,-BREAKFAST

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE, SMOKED HAM, BOILED EGG, SPICY COTTAGE CHEESE CREAM, RED ONION, GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO